WALL MOUNTED 15” & 17” COMPUTER
• EXTREMELY ROBUST
• IP65 WATERPROOF
FRONT PANEL
• PROCESSOR:
PENTIUM® M
• LCD TFT 15”
RESOLUTION XGA:

• WARRANTY
2 Years Parts & labour Onsite 48hr Fix
ORDERING INFORMATION
15” Wall Mounted Computer
WM15-22-202-2000 - Non touch 15”
WM15-22-202-0000 - Resistive touch 15”
WM15-22-202-2010 - Non touch 15” with Cisco wireless network
WM15-22-202-0010 - Resistive touch 15” with Cisco wireless network
17” Wall Mounted Computer
WM17-22-202-2000 - Non touch 17”
WM17-22-202-0000 - Resistive touch 17”
WM17-22-202-2010 - Non touch 17” with Cisco wireless network